Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

Consistent policy towards regimes against which the EU applies restrictive

2011/2187(INI)

measures, when their leaders exercise their personal and commercial

interests within EU borders. European Parliament recommendation to the

Council

Subject

6.10 Common foreign and security policy (CFSP)
6.10.03 Armaments control, non-proliferation nuclear weapons
6.20.02 Export/import control, trade defence, trade barriers

6.40 Relations with third countries

Key events

29/09/2011

20/12/2011
09/01/2012

01/02/2012

02/02/2012

02/02/2012

02/02/2012

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

A7-0007/2012

=

(i

T7-0018/2012

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-7-2012-0007_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CRE-7-2012-02-01-TOC_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-7-2012-0018_EN.html

