Procedure file

6.10 Common foreign and security policy (CFSP)

6.40 Relations with third countries

6.10.03 Armaments control, non-proliferation nuclear weapons 6.20.02 Export/import control, trade defence, trade barriers

INI - Own-initiative procedure 2011/2187(INI) Procedure completed Consistent policy towards regimes against which the EU applies restrictive measures, when their leaders exercise their personal and commercial interests within EU borders. European Parliament recommendation to the Council Subject

Key events			
29/09/2011	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
20/12/2011	Vote in committee		
09/01/2012	Committee report tabled for plenary	A7-0007/2012	Summary
01/02/2012	Debate in Parliament	-	
02/02/2012	Results of vote in Parliament		
02/02/2012	Decision by Parliament	T7-0018/2012	Summary
02/02/2012	End of procedure in Parliament		